Product: Magellan 1000i
Product Bulletin Number:  PB602 Update
Dated: January 12, 2006
Magellan 1000i Now Available
PSC’s new imaging presentation scanner, the
Magellan 1000i, is now available.  All models and
accessories can now be ordered and shipped per
the standard PSC ordering process.  However, due

©2006 PSC Inc. All rights reserved.
REV: C 010606 Page 2 of 5
Magellan 1000i Ordering Information
Order the Magellan 1000i bundled with stand and cable (stand kits), bundled with cable (basic kits), or
order just the scanner only.  Choose between Black and Gray colored enclosures to match POS systems.
Description  Part Number
Magellan 1000i EZ Stand Kits w/ Cable and Stand
(Multi-Interface is set to match cable interface)
Grey 5V No Button, RS232, DB9 12’ Cable, P/S, Stand  MG10-1010-102-105
Black 5V No Button, RS232, DB9 12’ Cable, P/S, Stand  MG10-0010-101-105
Grey 5V No Button, KBW, 5/6 Din PS/2 Cable 8+3 feet, P/S, Stand  MG10-1020-102-201
Black 5V No Button, KBW, 5/6 Din PS/2 Cable 8+3 feet, P/S, Stand  MG10-0020-101-201
Grey 5V No Button, USB, 12’ POT Cable, Stand  MG10-1041-002-411
Black 5V No Button, USB, 12’ POT Cable, Stand  MG10-0041-001-411
Grey 12V No Button, IBM 46xx, PT9B 12’ Cable, Stand  MG10-5031-002-302
Black 12V No Button, IBM 46xx, PT9B 12’ Cable, Stand  MG10-4031-001-302
Grey 12V No Button, IBM USB, 12’ Power Plus POT Cable, Stand  MG10-5040-002-401
Black 12V No Button, IBM USB, 12’ Power Plus POT Cable, Stand  MG10-4040-001-401
Grey 5V w/Targeting Mode, RS232, DB9 12’ Cable, P/S, Stand  MG10-3010-102-105
Black 5V w/Targeting Mode, RS232, DB9 12’ Cable, P/S, Stand  MG10-2010-101-105
Grey 5V w/Targeting Mode, KBW, 5/6 Din PS/2 Cable 8+3 feet, P/S, Stand  MG10-3020-102-201
Black 5V w/Targeting Mode, KBW, 5/6 Din PS/2 Cable 8+3 feet, P/S, Stand  MG10-2020-101-201
Grey 5V w/Targeting Mode, USB, 12’ POT Cable, Stand  MG10-3041-002-411
Black 5V w/Targeting Mode, USB, 12’ POT Cable, Stand  MG10-2041-001-411
Grey 12V w/Targeting Mode, IBM 46xx, PT9B 12’ Cable, Stand  MG10-7031-002-302
Black 12V w/Targeting Mode, IBM 46xx, PT9B 12’ Cable, Stand  MG10-6031-001-302
Grey 12V w/Targeting Mode, IBM USB, 12’ Power Plus POT Cable, Stand  MG10-7040-002-401
Black 12V w/Targeting Mode, IBM USB, 12’ Power Plus POT Cable, Stand  MG10-6040-001-401
Magellan 1000i EZ Kits w/ Cable
(Multi-Interface is set to match cable interface)
Grey 5V No Button, RS232, DB9 12’ Cable, P/S  MG10-1010-100-105
Black 5V No Button, RS232, DB9 12’ Cable, P/S  MG10-0010-100-105
Grey 5V No Button, KBW, 5/6 Din PS/2 Cable 8+3 feet, P/S  MG10-1020-100-201
Black 5V No Button, KBW, 5/6 Din PS/2 Cable 8+3 feet, P/S  MG10-0020-100-201
Grey 5V No Button, USB, 12’ POT Cable  MG10-1041-000-411
Black 5V No Button, USB, 12’ POT Cable  MG10-0041-000-411
Grey 12V No Button, IBM 46xx, PT9B 12’ Cable  MG10-5031-000-302
Black 12V No Button, IBM 46xx, PT9B 12’ Cable  MG10-4031-000-302
Grey 12V No Button, IBM USB, 12’ Power Plus POT Cable  MG10-5040-000-401
Black 12V No Button, IBM USB, 12’ Power Plus POT Cable  MG10-4040-000-401
Grey 5V w/Targeting Mode, RS232, DB9 12’ Cable, P/S  MG10-3010-100-105
Black 5V w/Targeting Mode, RS232, DB9 12’ Cable, P/S  MG10-2010-100-105
For more information, contact: PSC Inc, Eugene, Oregon: 541-683-5700 / USA: 800-695-5700
PSC Partner Extranet: partners.psc.com  •  PSC Public Web Sites: www.psc.com
©2006 PSC Inc. All rights reserved.